Details: 

Unit

Rate for 

Units US. 

Dollars

US. Dollars

Land Transportation from Netherlands to Erbil 1 6,125.17 $ 6,125.17 $

EX Fees 1 108.41 $ 108.41 $

38 AGH 903

SVNEU23-03-101

Exchange Rate: 1.0841

Total invoice value:         6,233.58 $

Six Thousand Two Hundred Thirty Three USD and Fifty Seven Cents